
 
 

 

 

 

Booking Form – Design and Technology Student Seminars

School:  ________________________________ 
 

Contact Teacher: __________________________  
 

Tel: __________________________________ 
 

 Email: _________________________________

NB: Please only use this form on the day it is downloaded as seminar availability changes often. 
 

Bookings will be processed in order of receipt. A tax invoice will be sent via email as confirmation of your 
booking. Full payment must be made prior to the date of attendance. Please ensure the Invoice is passed to 
your Accounts Department for processing. 

 

Dates 
Sessions 

Availability will be updated daily 

Mark 
Preference  

1 & 2 

No. of 
Students  
@ $33.00 

No. of 
Teachers  

@ $0 *  

No. of 
Teachers  
@ $33.00 

Total  
Cost 

YEAR 12 
Seminar 

No. Available Times  

Mon  29 February 
1 9.00 am – 12.00 noon       

2 11.30 am – 2.30 pm      

Tues  1 March 
3 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

4 11.30 am – 2.30 pm      

Wed  2 March 
5 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

6 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

Thurs  3 March 
7 9.00 am – 12.00 noon      

8 11.30 am – 2.30 pm      

Fri  4 March 
9 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

10 11.30 am – 2.30 pm      

YEAR 11 
Seminar 

No. Available times  

Thurs  17 March 
11 9.00 am – 12.00 noon     Limited Spaces 

12 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

Fri  18 March  
13 9.00 am – 12.00 noon     Limited Spaces 

14 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

Mon  21 March 
15 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

16 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

Tues  22 March 
17 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

18 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

Wed  23 March 
19 9.00 am – 12.00 noon Full 

20 11.30 am – 2.30 pm Full 

* One teacher admitted free for every 20 students (Prices include GST)   TOTAL  

Send the completed form as an attachment to exhibitions@bostes.nsw.edu.au  
Please put D & T seminar booking in the subject header.  Enquiries phone: 02 9367 8309 

mailto:exhibitions@bostes.nsw.edu.au

